JOHNSTON TOWNSHIP TRU

2024 MONTHLY MEETING SCHEL

The calendar is as follows:
2nd Monday of each month unless noted*

January 8, 2024 Reorganiaztional & Regular
February 12, 2004
March 11,2024
April 08,2024
May 13, 2024
SPECIAL June 10, 2024 BUDGET Hearing
Regular Meeting to immediatley follow
July 8, 2024
August 12,2024
September 9, 2024
October 14, 2024
Tuesday* November 12, 2024
December 9, 2024
* December 23, 2024 YEAR-END



ISTEE

)'ULE

Time

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Location

Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall



